61CO N N EC TO R S M E TR I C ,  M E TA L TH R E A D -  T Y PE VAV
—
Connectors metric, metal thread
Type VAV
—
Type VAV - Connector 45° elbow, metric metal thread
Order no.
IP68, black  ❹
Order no.
IP68, grey  ❹
Thread
metric
Fits to
conduit size
Thread
length
(mm)
External
dimensions
(mm)NW Metric
VAV NVAV-M120-10 MVAV-M120-10 M12 x 1.5 10 12 10.0  48.5 x 37.0
NVAV-M120-5 MVAV-M120-5 M12 x 1.5 10 12 5.0  43.5 x 37.0
NVAV-M162-10 MVAV-M162-10 M16 x 1.5 12 16 10.0  53.0 x 40.5
NVAV-M162-5 MVAV-M162-5 M16 x 1.5 12 16 5.0  48.0 x 40.5
NVAV-M207-10 MVAV-M207-10 M20 x 1.5 17 20 10.0  60.5 x 51.5
NVAV-M207-6 MVAV-M207-6 M20 x 1.5 17 20 6.0  56.5 x 51.5
NVAV-M253-11 MVAV-M253-11 M25 x 1.5 23 25 11.0  70.0 x 60.5
NVAV-M253-7 MVAV-M253-7 M25 x 1.5 23 25 7.0  66.0 x 60.5
NVAV-M257-11 MVAV-M257-11 M25 x 1.5 17 20 11.0  61.5 x 54.5
NVAV-M323-13 MVAV-M323-13 M32 x 1.5 23 25 13.0  72.0 x 64.5
NVAV-M329-13 MVAV-M329-13 M32 x 1.5 29 32 13.0  77.0 x 68.0
NVAV-M329-8 MVAV-M329-8 M32 x 1.5 29 32 8.0  72.0 x 68.0
NVAV-M406-13 MVAV-M406-13 M40 x 1.5 36 40 13.0  94.0 x 87.5
NVAV-M406-8 MVAV-M406-8 M40 x 1.5 36 40 8.0  89.0 x 87.5
NVAV-M409-13 MVAV-M409-13 M40 x 1.5 29 32 13.0  77.0 x 73.0
NVAV-M506-14 MVAV-M506-14 M50 x 1.5 36 40 14.0  95.0 x 92.5
NVAV-M508-14 MVAV-M508-14 M50 x 1.5 48 50 14.0  102.0 x 101.0
NVAV-M508-9 MVAV-M508-9 M50 x 1.5 48 50 9.0  97.0 x 101.0
NVAV-M638-14 MVAV-M638-14 M63 x 1.5 48 50 14.0  102.0 x 104.0
NVAV-M638-10 MVAV-M638-10 M63 x 1.5 48 50 10.0  98.0 x 104.0
For applications in railway vehicles and heavy machine construction
High thread and system connection strength
❹ �IP68GT available. Please
add “GT” prior to the thread
length (e.g. NVAV-M120GT-10,
NVBV-M120GT-10)
Approvals